L1

Saturdays
Valid from: 26/05/2019
Valid until further notice.

L1 Redruth - Helston - Lizard ( First Kernow )
Via Four Lanes - Mullion - Kuggar

Service No.: L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1
Notes:
Pool College Grounds

Redruth rail station - - 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1810 ----
Four Lanes Victoria Inn ---- -—-- 0911 1111 1311 1511 1711 1821 ----
Wendron Primary School - - 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724 1834 ----

Helston Community College
Helston opp Seven Stars

Helston Tesco 0638 0802 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730 1840 1950
Helston The Parade 0641 0804 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733 1843 1953
Helston Blue Anchor Arr 0643 0806 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 1845 1955
Helston Blue Anchor Dep 0643 0806 0941 1141 1341 1541 1741 1851 2001
Helston Sainsburys for Flambards ~ ---- 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 1856 2006
RNAS Culdrose 0651 0814 0951 1151 1351 1551 1751 1901 2011
Gunwalloe Berepper Cross - - - - -

Cury Parc Enys 0959 1159 1359 1559 1759 ---- 2019
Poldhu Cove 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 ---- 2023
Mullion Cricket Club 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 --- 2029
Mullion School - - 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813 ---- 2033
Mullion Holiday Park 0702 0825 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 ---- 2035
Ruan Minor Glebe Place - - - 1422 1622 1822 ---- 2042
Kuggar phone box 1426 1626 1826 ----

The Lizard Green 0710 0833 1023 1223 1438 1638 1838 ---- 2051
Ruan Minor Glebe Place 0724 0847 1037 1237 ---- - -

Kuggar phone box - 0850 1040 1240 ---- - -

L1 Lizard - Helston - Redruth ( First Kernow )
Via Kuggar - Mullion - Four Lanes



Service No.:

Notes:

Ruan Minor bus shelter
Kuggar phone box

The Lizard Green

Ruan Minor Glebe Place
Kuggar phone box

Mullion Holiday Camp (B3296)
Mullion School

Mullion Cricket Club

Poldhu Cove

Cury opp Parc Enys

Mullion Holiday Camp (A3083)
RNAS Culdrose

Helston Sainsburys for Flambards
Helston The Parade

Helston opp Seven Stars arr
Helston opp Seven Stars dep
Helston Tesco arr

Helston Tesco dep

Wendron Primary School

Four Lanes Victoria Inn
Redruth rail station

Notes:
> Connect for Redruth

L1

0715
0724
0731
0733
0737
0743
0747
0755
0800>
0804
0808
0808
0813
0813
0819
0832
0843

L1

0838
0847
0850
0901
0903
0907
0913
0917
0925
0930
0934
0938
0941
0946
0946
0952
1005
1016

L1

1028
1037
1040
1051
1053
1057
1103
1107
1115
1120
1124
1128
1136
1141
1141
1147
1200
1211

L1

1228
1237
1240
1251
1253
1257
1303
1307
1315
1320
1324
1328
1336
1341
1341
1347
1400
1411

L1

1422
1426
1443

1451
1453
1457
1503
1507
1515
1520
1524
1528
1536
1541
1541
1547
1600
1611

L1

1622
1626
1643

1651
1653
1657
1703
1707
1715
1720
1724
1728
1731
1736
1736
1742
1755
1806

L1

1822
1826
1843

1851
1853
1857
1903
1907
1915
1920
1924
1928
1928
1933

L1

2042

2056

2104
2115

2123
2123
2128



